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No. Item Qty Description Unit Price Net Price

207  X 115 1/2

Price Group: Price Table C $190

Alnwick

Ash

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Left

Special Instructions: Stardust Dawn :

Same price

Family Rm Drapery - Alnwick Ash 11 6,840.00 6,840.003,420.00

207  X 115 1/2

Price Group: Price Table B $230

Quintic Sheer Fr 118

Bleach White

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Left

Family Rm Drapery - Quintic Sheer

Fr 118 Bleach White

12 3,680.00 3,680.001,840.00

207

1  1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8' min

End Caps set

Rod Color: Gold

Finials: Finial pair 1  1/8

Drapery Track or Rod - 23 825.00 1,650.00825.00

207

Brackets: Double Brackets 1  1/8

Drapery Track or Rod - 14 280.00 280.00140.00

120  X 103 1/4

Price Group: Price Table C $190

Alnwick

Pearl

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open

Special Instructions: Cyrus Lace : Same

Price

Living Room Drapery - Alnwick Pearl 15 3,800.00 3,800.001,900.00

206 1/2 X 103 1/4

Price Group: Price Table B $230

Quintic Sheer Fr 118

Bleach White

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Stack to Left

Living Rm Drapery - Quintic Sheer

Fr 118 Bleach White

16 3,680.00 3,680.001,840.00

206 1/2

1  1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8' min

End Caps set

Rod Color: Gold

Finials: Finial pair 1  1/8

Drapery Track or Rod - 27 825.00 1,650.00825.00
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206 1/2

Brackets: Double Brackets 1  1/8

Drapery Track or Rod - 18 280.00 280.00140.00

131 3/4 X 103 1/4

Price Group: Price Table C $190

Alnwick

Buff

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open

Master Type: Overlap

Special Instructions: Syrus Chamis :

Same Price

Bed Rm Drapery - Alnwick Buff 19 4,560.00 4,560.002,280.00

131 3/4

1  1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8' min

End Caps set

Rod Color: Gold

Finials: Finial pair 1  1/8

Drapery Track or Rod - 110 552.00 552.00276.00

131 3/4 X 103 1/4

Opening: Center Open

Uni Glide - Plain White 111 2,272.00 2,272.001,136.00

131 3/4

Brackets: Double Brackets 1  1/8

Drapery Track or Rod - 112 160.00 160.0080.00

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

$ 14,702.00

$ 1,139.41

$ 15,841.41

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 14,702.00

$ 0.00

Discount:

Additional Discount:

Payments: $ 0.00

Balance: $ 15,841.41

Grand Total: $ 29,404.00

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shades:

*Shutters:


